POS #
1 9
2 32
3 10
4 21
5 105
6 34
7 23
8 107
9 102
10 3
11 106
12 146
13 148
14 11

15

109

NAME

Patrick Cocquyt

Peter Heymans

Kurt Leuntjens

Lieven Van De
Perre

Frank Vanassche

Kurt Verbeken

Guy Smet

Jason Edwards

Benny
Vanholsbeke

Marc Tabourdon

Mario Lammens

Erwin Bollen

Jan De Mulder

Gino Primo

Rudi Geeraert

TOTAL
LAPS TIME

6 1:14:29.228

6 1:14:37.544

6 1:14:40.813

6 1:14:40.861

6 1:14:40.948

6 1:14:41.382

6 1:14:41.882

6 1:15:09.162

6 1:15:10.327

6 1:15:12.267

6 1:15:12.347

6 1:15:12.637

6 1:15:12.874

6 1:15:13.068

6 1:15:13.095

DIFF

0.000

8.316

11.585

11.633

11.720

12.154

12.654

39.934

41.099

43.039

43.119

43.409

43.646

43.840

43.867

BEST
TIME

10:25.442

10:22.708

10:25.330

10:26.183

10:25.859

10:14.099

10:22.505

10:32.870

10:36.933

10:35.433

10:35.548

10:36.914

10:34.040

10:34.380

10:37.928

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

40.292 km/h

40.468 km/h

40.299 km/h

40.244 km/h

40.265 km/h

41.036 km/h

40.482 km/h

39.819 km/h

39.565 km/h

39.658 km/h

39.651 km/h

39.566 km/h

39.745 km/h

39.724 km/h

39.503 km/h

CATEGORY

C

B+

Cc

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



POS #
16 105
17 8
18 26
19 148
20 140
21 29
22 108
23 144
24 20
25 10
26 12
27 107
28 111
29 103
30 110

NAME

Chris Rosseel

Jozef Van Eyndt

Donald Gamble

Sven De Vlieger

Kees Raats

Tom De Beer

Ashley Holding

Alexander
Vervoort

Filip De

Wannemaeker

Johan Verbeke

Benny Lobyn

Rik De La Ruelle

Nigel Carpenter

Kurt Van
Raemdonck

Marc Van
Coppernolle

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

6 1:15:13.189
6 1:15:13.470
6 1:15:13.756
6 1:15:13.773
6 1:15:13.926
6 1:15:13.965
6 1:15:14.007
6 1:15:14.236
6 1:15:14.241
6 1:15:14.338
6 1:15:14.508
6 1:15:14.530
6 1:15:14.759
6 1:15:15.224
6 1:15:15.364

DIFF

43.961

44.242

44.528

44.545

44.698

44.737

44.779

45.008

45.013

45.110

45.280

45.302

45.531

45.996

46.136

BEST
TIME

10:36.916

10:35.120

10:36.192

10:34.145

10:37.240

10:31.859

10:37.158

10:38.945

10:37.186

10:33.577

10:37.341

10:31.980

10:36.701

10:36.358

10:37.089

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

39.566 km/h

39.678 km/h

39.611 km/h

39.739 km/h

39.546 km/h

39.882 km/h

39.551 km/h

39.44 km/h

39.549 km/h

39.774 km/h

39.539 km/h

39.875 km/h

39.579 km/h

39.6 km/h

39.555 km/h

CATEGORY

C

C+

B+

B+

B+

B+

C+



POS #

31 101
32 26

33 5

34 9

3% M2
36 101
37 18
38 27
39 141
40 106
41 20
42 33
43 16
44 147

45

34

NAME

Ronny De Boeck

Jef Krols

Rudy Van De
Velde

Eddy Vanopstal

Dirk Mathys

Tom Dhooge

Noél Pintens

Daniél Villers

Frank Suys

Aron Bauwens

Rudy Thomas

Alex Goossens

Peter Maes

Bart Heyvaert

Lucce Pierre

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

6 1:15:15.504
6 1:15:15.701
6 1:15:15.708
6 1:15:16.258
6 1:15:16.488
6 1:15:17.021
6 1:15:18.130
6 1:15:18.250
6 1:15:18.759
6 1:15:19.003
6 1:15:19.595
6 1:15:20.158
6 1:15:34.929
6 1:15:35.327
5 1:15:20.230

DIFF

46.276

46.473

46.480

47.030

47.260

47.793

48.902

49.022

49.531

49.775

50.367

50.930

1:05.701

1:06.099

0.000

BEST
TIME

10:36.178

10:37.473

10:37.581

10:35.863

10:36.240

10:35.737

10:37.329

10:34.286

10:36.979

10:38.461

10:30.189

10:34.733

10:37.108

10:30.953

10:36.823

BEST
SPEED

39.612 km/h

39.531 km/h

39.524 km/h

39.631 km/h

39.608 km/h

39.639 km/h

39.54 km/h

39.73 km/h

39.562 km/h

39.47 km/h

39.988 km/h

39.702 km/h

39.554 km/h

39.94 km/h

39.571 km/h

CATEGORY

C

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



POS #

46

47

48

49

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

102

17

108

103

104

104

35

151

NAME

Dominique
Colpaert

Gunther Van den

Abbeele

Claudio Rizzo

Danny Polfliet

Mario
Vandebuerie

Ronny Goolaerts

Patrick Moens

Bart Lauwers

Geert Braeckman 3

Xavier Dewulf

TOTAL

LAPS TIME
2 59:04.892
1 21:29.547
1 21:34.853
1 21:35.820
3 44:03.423
3 44:04.076
3 44:04.412
3 45:03.146
45:05.192
2 41:11.851
24:00.729

Twan den Braber 1

DIFF

0.000

0.000

5.306

6.273

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

10:50.909

10:48.668

10:51.448

10:49.975

10:40.384

10:39.467

10:39.215

10:42.344

10:39.523

13:16.165

13:14.262

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

38.715 km/h

38.849 km/h

38.683 km/h

38.771 km/h

39.351 km/h

39.408 km/h

39.423 km/h

39.231 km/h

39.404 km/h

31.652 km/h

31.728 km/h

CATEGORY

B+



POS #

1 139
2 134
3 58
4 5

5 19
6 4

7 140
8 119
9 17
10 13
1 1

12 23
13 39
14 103
15 106

NAME

Lennert Buysse

Migel Bouten

Kjell De Potter

Dennis De Pauw

Kevin Callebaut

Jens Creygelman

Pieter-Jan De
Lange

Tony Heirbaut

Dirk D'Haemers

Sam De Beule

Steven Van
Rijckeghem

Sven Clerebout

Enzo
Vandekerckhove

Jonas Devoet

Bart Dierickx

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

7 1:23:29.764
7 1:23:29.897
7 1:23:29.951
7 1:23:30.044
7 1:23:30.059
7 1:23:30.414
7 1:23:30.603
7 1:23:30.635
7 1:23:30.664
7 1:23:30.772
7 1:23:30.821
7 1:23:30.881
7 1:23:30.884
7 1:23:30.940
7 1:23:31.092

DIFF

0.000

0.133

0.187

0.280

0.295

0.650

0.839

0.871

0.900

1.008

1.057

1.117

1.120

1.176

1.328

BEST
TIME

9:48.416

9:50.847

9:49.244

9:48.697

9:49.760

9:49.593

9:49.996

10:07.123

9:50.177

9:51.031

9:49.748

9:47.298

9:49.072

9:48.400

9:49.000

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

42.827 km/h

42.651 km/h

42.767 km/h

42.806 km/h

42.729 km/h

42.741 km/h

42.712 km/h

41.507 km/h

42.699 km/h

42.637 km/h

42.73 km/h

42.908 km/h

42.779 km/h

42.828 km/h

42.784 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

16 130
17 1M1
18 145
19 106
20 150
21 120
22 19
23 128
24 166
25 131
26 163
27 17
28 137
29 132
30 110

NAME

Sam Lepoutre

Raf Vermeeren

Céderic Durant

Audric
Waegeneire

Kevin Vleurinck

Tim Vercauteren

Matthias
Coppens

Maarten
Vanhaesendonck

Jens Planckaert

Stijn Verstraeten

Tim Vijverman

Glen Bonnarens

Jan Motte

Sam Grysolle

Steven De
Laender

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

7 1:23:31.217
7 1:23:31.267
7 1:23:31.374
7 1:23:31.463
7 1:23:31.628
7 1:23:31.633
7 1:23:31.930
7 1:23:32.110
7 1:23:32.384
7 1:23:32.785
7 1:23:32.999
7 1:23:34.049
7 1:23:34.234
7 1:23:34.280
7 1:23:34.998

DIFF

1.453

1.503

1.610

1.699

1.864

1.869

2.166

2.346

2.620

3.021

3.235

4.285

4.470

4.516

5.234

BEST
TIME

9:48.949

9:50.135

9:49.813

9:49.724

10:08.816

10:08.483

9:49.929

9:49.577

9:51.480

9:50.403

9:51.373

9:50.054

10:10.134

9:52.044

9:52.649

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

42.788 km/h

42.702 km/h

42.725 km/h

42.732 km/h

41.392 km/h

41.414 km/h

42.717 km/h

42.743 km/h

42.605 km/h

42.683 km/h

42.613 km/h

42.708 km/h

41.302 km/h

42.564 km/h

42.521 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

31 101
32 164
33 115
34 194
35 114
36 120
37 116
38 6

39 122
40 156
41 26
42 25
43 2

44 20
45 121

NAME

Marvin De Bondt

Jens De Cubber

Bartje Roets

Bert Van
Cleemput

Maarten D'hoore

Mathieu
Moerman

Maarten De
Croock

Alain Van Den

Broeck

Kenny Maenhout

Jarne

Vanaudenaerde

Jens De
Bisschop

Bram Kesteleyn

Nicolas Baecke

Renaat Demeter

TOTAL

LAPS TIME
7 1:23:35.203
7 1:23:35.285
7 1:23:36.880
7 1:23:37.079
7 1:23:37.756
7 1:23:38.160
7 1:23:38.583
7 1:23:38.738
7 1:23:38.805
7 1:23:38.980
7 1:23:39.043
7 1:23:39.365
7 1:23:39.498
7 1:23:39.833

1:23:39.978

Tommy Maenhout 7

DIFF

5.439

5.521

7.116

7.315

7.992

8.396

8.819

8.974

9.041

9.216

9.279

9.601

9.734

10.069

10.214

BEST
TIME

9:52.975

9:54.469

9:563.765

9:55.508

9:54.893

9:58.829

9:56.669

10:00.682

9:54.794

9:55.628

9:54.513

9:56.180

9:57.614

9:56.576

9:58.777

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

42.498 km/h

42.391 km/h

42.441 km/h

42.317 km/h

42.361 km/h

42.082 km/h

42.234 km/h

41.952 km/h

42.368 km/h

42.308 km/h

42.388 km/h

42.269 km/h

42.168 km/h

42.241 km/h

42.086 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #
46 153
47 109
48 133
49 136
50 114
51 104
52 126
53 32
54 14
55 107
56 182
57 112
58 116
59 118
60 135

NAME

Niels Liedts

Boris Van Passel

Dylan
Regelbrugge

Enzo Du Pré

David Spitaels

Steven De Wulf

Jeff Toubast

Guillaume De
Coninck

Jan Trenson

Joris Rogiers

Kevin Andries

Michel de Koning

Dominique Hare

Nathan
D'Haemers

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

7 1:23:40.148
7 1:23:40.223
7 1:23:40.550
7 1:23:40.769
7 1:23:44.640
7 1:23:45.383
7 1:23:45.562
7 1:23:45.999
7 1:23:50.797
7 1:23:56.673
7 1:23:59.456
7 1:24:50.907
7 1:24:51.331
7 1:24:51.475

Dylan Vercruysse 7

1:25:10.480

DIFF

10.384

10.459

10.786

11.005

14.876

15.619

15.798

16.235

21.033

26.909

29.692

1:21.143

1:21.567

1:21.711

1:40.716

BEST
TIME

9:54.840

9:54.432

9:565.622

9:57.136

9:59.452

10:01.708

10:01.389

10:04.973

10:09.981

10:22.455

10:07.163

10:05.368

10:10.149

10:09.548

10:09.567

BEST
SPEED

42.364 km/h

42.393 km/h

42.309 km/h

42.201 km/h

42.038 km/h

41.881 km/h

41.903 km/h

41.655 km/h

41.313 km/h

40.485 km/h

41.505 km/h

41.628 km/h

41.301 km/h

41.342 km/h

41.341 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

61

62

63

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

114

127

151

129

105

143

108

47

118

142

41

108

111

142

109

NAME

Jurgen Bervoets

Maxim Benoy

Kevin Van
Reepingen

Alexander
Christiaens

Wesley Legrand

Ingmar Van
Bogaert

Andy Vermaut

Noah Jans

Yannick D'Haese

Raphaél
Debucquoy

Cédric Bauters

Andy Ingels

Frank Hare

Matthias De Mey

Kris De Cuyper

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

6 59:12.458
0 0.000

0 0.000

7 1:23:30.492
7 1:23:43.759
6 1:16:01.426
6 1:16:54.904
6 1:20:15.763
5 1:03:24.101
5 1:05:17.433
5 1:05:18.514
5 1:05:23.750
5 1:05:24.165
4 48:40.940
4 55:02.904

DIFF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

34.378

0.000

0.000

9:48.972

9:58.159

10:08.823

10:08.521

10:10.336

10:08.760

10:08.087

10:12.537

10:13.540

10:21.713

3:39.586

10:45.102

5

0

0

4

2

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED CATEGORY

733.027 km/h B

0 km/h Elite3

0 km/h Elite3

42.786 km/h  Elite3

42.129 km/h B

41.391 km/h  Elite3

41.412km/h B

41.289 km/h  Elite3

41.396 km/h  Elite3

41441 km/h B

41.14 km/h  Elite3

41.073 km/h  Elite3

40.533 km/h B

114.761 km/h  Elite3

39.064 km/h B



POS #

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

124

141

137

128

105

34

115

113

NAME

Toon Mertens

Davy
Schelstraete

Tim Bekaert

Alois Gevaert

Lennert De
Geeter

Mario Van Den
Broecke

Mario David

Benjamin
Claessens

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

4 57:29.251
4 59:29.999
3 45:01.846
3 51:46.635
2 32:40.189
1 21:26.815
1 25:12.948
0 0.000

DIFF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

2:13.022

10:17.010

10:13.669

12:30.496

10:16.232

10:44.186

12:50.486

0.000

4

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

189.442 km/h

40.842 km/h

41.064 km/h

33.578 km/h

40.894 km/h

39.119 km/h

32.707 km/h

0 km/h

CATEGORY

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

B
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